Solar Panels
Power Stations
Lithium Batteries
Off Grid Power
Without Boundaries
solartechnology.co.uk
A Passion for Solar
Our passion for solar energy sets

4 5
Power
                 Part Numbers
Size Weight
(Kg)
Typical
Watts
per day**
Charge
Controller
req’dBasic Kit inc. Charge
Controller
                            Roof/Decktop Kits*
Standard Fixings Premium Fixings Aero Fixings
5W STP005 N/A                    N/A N/A N/A 250 x 200 x 25mm 0.7 32.5 No*
10W STP010 N/A                    N/A N/A N/A 397 x 280 x 25mm 1.3 65 No*
20W STP020 STP020MA          STPMH20 (PT)*    STPMH20PB (PT)* STPMH20AE (PT)* 540 x 278 x 25mm 1.7 130 Yes - 10 Ah
30W STP030 STP030MA          STPMH30 (PT)*   STPMH30PB (PT)* STPMH30AE (PT)* 660 x 380 x 25mm 2.7 195 Yes - 10 Ah
45W STP045 STP045MA          STPMH45 (PT)*   S5PMH45PB (PT)* STPMH45AE (PT)* 634 x 535 x 25mm 3.6 293 Yes - 10 Ah
60W STP060 STP060MA          STPMH60 (PT)*   STPMH60PB (PT)* STPMH60AE (PT)* 670 x 640 x 35mm 4.5 390 Yes - 10 Ah
80W STP080 STP080MA          STPMH80 (PT)*   STPMH80PB (PT)* STPMH80AE (PT)* 835 x 670 x 35mm 6.7 520 Yes - 10 Ah
100W STP100 STP100MA         STPMH100 (PT)*   STPMH100PB (PT)* STPMH100AE (PT)* 1005 x 670 x 35mm 7.8 650 Yes - 10 Ah
120W STP120 STP120MA         STPMH120 (PT)*   STPMH120PB (PT)* STPMH120AE (PT)* 1195 x 670 x 35mm 9.2 780 Yes - 10 Ah
150W STP150 STP150MA         STPMH150 (PT)*   STPMH150PB (PT)* STPMH150AE  (PT)* 1475 x 670 x 35mm 11.1 975 Yes - 10 Ah
200W STP200 STP200MA        STPMH200 (PT)*   STPMH200PB (PT)* STPMH200AE (PT)* 1850 x 670 x 40mm 14.8 1300 Yes - 20 Ah
Notes:
* All Roof/Decktop
kits include a standard
PWM charge controller.
An upgrade to the
MPPT Pro charge
controller is available,
which adds the suffix
‘PT’ to the Part Number.
**Based on average
UK weather conditions
Technical
Information
6 797
Power
Part Number Panel Size
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Typical Watts
per day*
Charge
Controller
IncludedStandard
45W STBBK45 634 x 535 x 25 3.6 293 10 Ah
60W STBBK60 670 x 640 x 35 4.5 390 10 Ah
80W STBBK80 835 x 670 x 35 6.7 520 10 Ah
100W STBBK100 1005 x 670 x 35 7.8 650 10 Ah
120W STBBK120 1195 x 670 x 35 9.2 780 10 Ah
150W STBBK150 1475 x 670 x 35 11.1 975 10 Ah
200W STBBK200 1850 x 670 x 40 14.8 1300 20 Ah
*Based on average UK weather conditions
*Based on average UK weather conditions
Narrowboat Rooftop Kits
Narrowboat Rooftop KitsMono High Density

Charge
Controller
included
 8W STFP8 230 x 200 x 20 0.6 52 Not needed
 40W STFP40 500 x 353 x 76 7 260 Yes
60W STFP60 500 x 500 x 76 8.5 390 Yes
90W STFP90 700 x 520 x 76 11.5 585 Yes
Power
Part Number Size
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Typical
Watts
per day*Panel Kit Roof Top Kit
 120W STPU120 STPUMH120 988 x 670 x 30 7.6 780
155W STPU155 STPUMH155 1310 x 670 x 30 9.6 852
Portable Fold up Kits
6
Our narrowboat kits include
a specially designed bracket

Typical
Watts
per day*
Colour/
Cable	Exit	Point
Charge
Controller
required
Basic
Kit
inc. Charge
Controller
Roof/
Decktop Kit
5W STPVF005 N/A STPVFRT005 240 x 250 x 3 0.36 32 White/ Top No**
10W STPVF010 N/A STPVFRT010 380 x 250 x 3 0.56 65 White /Top No**
20W STPVF020 STPVF020MA STPVFRT020 475 x 345 x 4 0.79 130 White /Top Yes - 10 Ah
60W STPVF060 STPVF060MA STPVFRT060 1450 x 315 x 4 3.00 390 White/ Top Yes - 10 Ah
80W STPVF080 STPVF080MA STPVFRT080 806 x 665 x 4 3.75 520 White/ Top Yes - 10 Ah
100W† STPVF100 STPVF100MA STPVFRT100 980 x 650 x 4 4.20 650 White /Top & Rear
Black /Rear only Yes - 10 Ah
120W STPVF120 STPVF120MA STPVFRT120 1160 x 665 x 4 5.60 780 White /Top Yes - 10 Ah
150W† STPVF150 STPVF150MA STPVFRT150 1475 x 665 x 4 6.70 975 White /Top & Rear
Black /Rear only Yes - 10 Ah
8 9
Notes:
solartechnology.co.uksolartechnology.co.uksolartechnology.co.uk